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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
 TOTAL M3 

30-70904609-4 AGUARAY S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-12414840-6 ALVAREZ, LEONARDO ANTONIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70700506-4 B Y V TRANSPORTES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70837025-4 BUS PERIFERICO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70806131-6 BUSCOR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-08054441-4 CALCAGNI ORESTE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-67525041-9 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO DE TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS 9 DE JULIO LTDA. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70914681-1 CORONEL SUAREZ SERVICIOS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70904608-6 EL CARRIL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54661521-5 EL CEIBO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54637359-9 EL CONDOR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71248519-8 EL CORCEL S.A. UTE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70919136-1 EL LIMON S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71405238-8 EL PORTEZUELO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70918982-0 EL RAYO BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70812672-8 EL SIMOQUEÑO S.R.L 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70725780-2 EMPRESA CERRO POZO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54625680-0 EMPRESA DE OMNIBUS EL PROVINCIAL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70736362-9 EMPRESA DE SERVICIOS EL JACARANDA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-53313348-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE ACONQUIJA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71458562-9 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE SAN PEDRO DE COLALAO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70735733-5 EMPRESA DEL MILAGRO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54650435-9 EMPRESA FLORIDA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71074561-3 EMPRESA LIBERTAD S.R.L. U.T.E. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-54565229-9 GENERAL BELGRANO SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-23546189-8 GHIGGIA CARLOS ALBERTO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-59657820-5 GUTIERREZ HNOS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-10011214-1 GUTIERREZ LUIS VICENTE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-70799632-9 ILLAGES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-65603110-3 INVERBUS S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70816745-9 LA COSTOSA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71002307-3 LA NUEVA FOURNIER S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-71484098-9 LEAGAS S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-10213150-9 ORELLANA, JUAN ANTONIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-29412775-6 PABLO JAVIER DIEZ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70957491-0 PERLA DEL SUR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70908967-2 PUESTO NUEVO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68567958-9 S.E.D. S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70839889-2 T. A. EL TIGRE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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30-70961927-2 T.A. CIUDAD DE ALDERETES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70847264-2 T.A. COLOMBRES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70985916-8 TANDILENSE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68002037-6 TESA TRANSPORTE EJECUTIVO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70837014-9 TRANSPORTADORA VILLALVA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70841998-9 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR AGUA DULCE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-70831978-9 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR CRUZ ALTA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70807841-3 TRANSPORTE EXPREBUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-65507238-8 TRANSPORTE YERBA BUENA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-69722723-3 TRANSPORTES ASOCIADOS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70705627-0 TUCUMAN - SANTIAGO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71113164-3 VILLA GLORIA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
 TOTAL M3 

30-70904609-4 AGUARAY S.R.L. 11,0 2,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,8

20-12414840-6 ALVAREZ, LEONARDO ANTONIO 1,8 0,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,7

30-70700506-4 B Y V TRANSPORTES S.R.L. 74,0 4,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 78,6

30-70837025-4 BUS PERIFERICO S.R.L. 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

30-70806131-6 BUSCOR S.R.L. 13,0 2,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,6

20-08054441-4 CALCAGNI ORESTE 3,6 0,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,3

33-67525041-9 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO DE TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS 9 DE JULIO LTDA. 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0

30-70914681-1 CORONEL SUAREZ SERVICIOS S.R.L. 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

30-70904608-6 EL CARRIL S.R.L. 16,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5

30-54661521-5 EL CEIBO S.R.L. 123,0 14,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 137,5

30-54637359-9 EL CONDOR S.R.L. 66,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 77,0

30-71248519-8 EL CORCEL S.A. UTE 88,5 29,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 117,5

30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 111,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 132,0

30-70919136-1 EL LIMON S.R.L. 47,5 26,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 74,0

30-71405238-8 EL PORTEZUELO S.R.L. 24,5 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,6

30-70918982-0 EL RAYO BUS S.R.L. 26,0 4,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,7

30-70812672-8 EL SIMOQUEÑO S.R.L 27,5 3,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,7

30-70725780-2 EMPRESA CERRO POZO S.R.L. 55,5 24,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 80,0

30-54625680-0 EMPRESA DE OMNIBUS EL PROVINCIAL S.R.L. 53,5 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 71,5

30-70736362-9 EMPRESA DE SERVICIOS EL JACARANDA S.A. 21,5 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 36,5

30-53313348-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE ACONQUIJA S.R.L. 17,0 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,6

30-71458562-9 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE SAN PEDRO DE COLALAO S.A. 4,0 9,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,3

30-70735733-5 EMPRESA DEL MILAGRO S.A. 25,5 40,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 66,0

30-54650435-9 EMPRESA FLORIDA S.R.L. 63,0 4,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 67,8

30-71074561-3 EMPRESA LIBERTAD S.R.L. U.T.E. 42,5 7,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 49,9

33-54565229-9 GENERAL BELGRANO SRL 56,5 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 70,5
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20-23546189-8 GHIGGIA CARLOS ALBERTO 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0

30-59657820-5 GUTIERREZ HNOS S.R.L. 12,5 3,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,6

20-10011214-1 GUTIERREZ LUIS VICENTE 4,9 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,5

33-70799632-9 ILLAGES S.R.L. 51,0 25,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 76,5

30-65603110-3 INVERBUS S.A. 47,0 6,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 53,7

30-70816745-9 LA COSTOSA S.R.L. 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0

30-71002307-3 LA NUEVA FOURNIER S.R.L. 176,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 176,0

33-71484098-9 LEAGAS S.A. 54,5 38,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 93,0

23-10213150-9 ORELLANA, JUAN ANTONIO 4,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,4

20-29412775-6 PABLO JAVIER DIEZ 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

30-70957491-0 PERLA DEL SUR S.R.L. 37,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 37,5

30-70908967-2 PUESTO NUEVO S.R.L. 9,1 0,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0

30-68567958-9 S.E.D. S.R.L. 4,5 6,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,3

30-70839889-2 T. A. EL TIGRE S.R.L. 28,0 4,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,7

30-70961927-2 T.A. CIUDAD DE ALDERETES S.R.L. 22,5 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,4

30-70847264-2 T.A. COLOMBRES S.R.L. 11,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,5

30-70985916-8 TANDILENSE S.R.L. 118,0 28,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 146,0

30-68002037-6 TESA TRANSPORTE EJECUTIVO S.A. 32,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,5

30-70837014-9 TRANSPORTADORA VILLALVA S.R.L. 22,5 3,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 25,7

30-70841998-9 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR AGUA DULCE S.R.L. 21,0 12,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,5

33-70831978-9 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR CRUZ ALTA S.R.L. 44,5 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 64,5

30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 27,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0

30-70807841-3 TRANSPORTE EXPREBUS S.R.L. 30,0 33,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 63,0

30-65507238-8 TRANSPORTE YERBA BUENA S.R.L. 49,0 34,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 83,0

30-69722723-3 TRANSPORTES ASOCIADOS S.R.L. 23,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,5

30-70705627-0 TUCUMAN - SANTIAGO S.R.L. 5,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,3

30-71113164-3 VILLA GLORIA S.R.L. 11,0 6,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,7

Total: 1.884,8 485,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2.370,6

Diferencia: 1.884,8 485,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2.370,6
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